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Hugo Chandor

Richard Whittle
Graham Waugh
Darren Mussell
Peter Hilton

Fran Fairclough

Autumn Series (Day 8) 19/11/17

Burwain 2 4 4 1 2 2 2 1
Burwain i 1 2 3 3 3 1 2
Burwain 3 3 1 2 1 1 3 3
Burwain
Burwain 4 2 3 4 4 4 4 4
Burwain

DNF, DNS, RET are all scored with maximum points

One discard allowed for every 5 races completed.
e.g.14 races completed = 2 discards per skipper.
Discards shown in RED

R12 R13 Ri14 R15 R16

Points
15
16
16

29



